


 Henderson Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: May 10, 2016
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	David Jacklin

	Alternate Lead
	Trina Hill

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	David Jacklin and Amy Upham

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Emily Balcken
	Child and Family Resource Center
	emilyb@childrenandfamily.org

	Shelby Ball
	HC Health Dept.
	sball@hendersoncountync.org

	Chris Berg 
	HCHC secretary/ volunteer
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Bart Brown
	
	Bart.brown@nccommerce.com

	Sandy Cavanaugh
	Community Volunteer
	sdcoldham@aol.com

	David Cook
	IAM
	David.cook@iam-hc.org

	Lois Decky
	The Storehouse
	grammaloisnc@yhahoo.net

	Ariana DeToro-Forlenza
	VA
	Ariana.detoro-forlenza@va.gov

	Kristin Dunn
	HC Youth Leadership
	director@hcylp.org

	Frank Edney
	HC Schools
	fedney@henderson.k12.nc.us

	Mark Fagerlin
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thrive board member
	mfagerlin@gmail.com

	Lance Goller
	BRCHS
	lgoller@brchs.com

	Romella Hart-O’Keefe
	First Congregational
	edrookeefe@att.net

	Lee Henderson-Hill
	Community Foundation
	Lhenderson-hill@cfhcforever.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	SJ Hightower
	Pisgah Legal
	sj@pisgahlegal.org

	David Jacklin
	Homeward Bound
	david@homewardboundwnc.org

	Glori Keating
	Homeward Bound
	glory@homewardboundwnc.org

	Nitiki Kilgore
	Pisgah Legal
	nitiki@pisgahlegal.org

	Sarah Kowalak
	United Way
	skowalak@liveunitedhc.org

	Kathleen Lambert
	Homes For Youth
	Klambert55@yahoo.com

	Kim MacNish
	NAMI
	macnishk@bellsouth.net

	Kristen Martin
	Thrive
	kmartin@thrive4health.org

	Susan McKenzie
	HC Schools
	smckenzie@henderson.k12.nc.us

	Kathaleen McWilliams
	HAC
	kathaleen@housing-assistance.com

	Anita Oldham
	Community Volunteer
	Oldham.ar@gmail.com

	Mandolyn Orrell
	The Free Clinic
	morel@thefreeclinics.org

	Christine Singleton
	Only Hope WNC
	coo@onlyhopewnc.org

	Lindsay Smith
	HAC
	Lindsay@housing-assistance.com

	Sharon Tirrell
	Community Volunteer
	tirrells@bellsouth.net

	Amy Upham
	SMC
	Amy.upham@smokymountaincenter.com

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





Page 2 of 2

image1.jpeg




